
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cooper Busick Piper High School 191.2 215.0 10

2 Demar Avery Ruskin High School 190.0 205.0 8

3 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 198.0 205.0 6

4 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.3 200.0 4

5 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 185.6 200.0 2

6 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.0 200.0 1

7 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.0 185.0 0

8 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 185.0 0

9 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 189.0 165.0 0

10 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.1 165.0 0

11 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 189.0 160.0 0

12 Jack Alley Mill Valley 198.0 155.0 0

13 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 190.6 140.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 198.0 385.0 10

2 Cooper Busick Piper High School 191.2 365.0 8

3 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.3 335.0 6

4 Jack Alley Mill Valley 198.0 330.0 4

5 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.0 325.0 2

6 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 185.6 300.0 1

7 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 190.6 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.0 290.0 0

9 Demar Avery Ruskin High School 190.0 280.0 0

10 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 275.0 0

11 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 189.0 255.0 0

12 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.1 240.0 0

13 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 189.0 205.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper Busick Piper High School 191.2 255.0 10

2 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.0 240.0 8

3 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 198.0 215.0 6

4 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.3 205.0 4

5 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 185.6 200.0 2

6 Demar Avery Ruskin High School 190.0 185.0 1

7 Jack Alley Mill Valley 198.0 175.0 0

8 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 190.6 170.0 0

9 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 165.0 0

10 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.1 150.0 0

11 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 189.0 140.0 0

12 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.0 130.0 0

13 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 189.0 125.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cooper Busick Piper High School 191.2 835.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 198.0 805.0 8

3 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.3 740.0 6

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 196.0 730.0 4

5 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 185.6 700.0 2

6 Demar Avery Ruskin High School 190.0 670.0 1

7 Jack Alley Mill Valley 198.0 660.0 0

8 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.0 640.0 0

9 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 194.0 625.0 0

10 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 190.6 610.0 0

11 Brayden Fugate Tonganoxie 189.0 555.0 0

12 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.1 555.0 0

13 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 189.0 495.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 0 0


